NSS5830 Series Data Center Switch Datasheet
1
Product Overview
NSS5830 series switches are Maipu new generation 10G Ethernet switches designed for enterprise data center
and campus LAN networks, providing high-throughput, high-density 10GE interfaces, larger buffer and lower
latency. The NSS5830 series adopts advanced hardware architecture with 24/48*10GE access ports and
multiple 40/100GE uplinks. By using Maipu MyPowerOS software platform, NSS5830 series provide rich data
center service features and management capability.

Network Monitoring SPAN, RSPAN, ERSPAN, VLAN SPAN, IPFIX, LLDP, IP-SLA, CWMP,
Telemetry, Netconf, BSM, MOD
Order Information
Product model Description
NSS5830 Series Host
NSS5830-32XQFP 24*1/10G SFP+ optical interfaces, 8*40/100G QSFP28 optical interfaces, five
modular fan slots and dual modular power slots
NSS5830-56XQFP 48*1/10G SFP+ optical interfaces, 8*40/100G QSFP28 optical interfaces, five
modular fan slots and dual modular power slots
NSS5830-54XTQFP 48*1/10G electric interfaces, 6*40/100G QSFP28 optical interfaces, five modular
fan slots and dual modular power slots
Power & Fan Modules
NSS5830 Series Data Center Switch Datasheet
5